
Direction: Belapur Railway Station

63 stops
VIEW LINE SCHEDULE

71 bus Time Schedule
Belapur Railway Station Route Timetable:

Sunday 06:45 - 22:10

Monday 06:45 - 22:10

Tuesday 06:45 - 22:10

Wednesday 06:45 - 22:10

Thursday 06:45 - 22:10

Friday 06:45 - 22:10

Saturday 06:45 - 22:10

71 bus Info
Direction: Belapur Railway Station
Stops: 63
Trip Duration: 86 min
Line Summary:

The 71 bus line (Belapur Railway Station - Kalyan Bail Bazar Chowk) has 2 routes. For regular weekdays, their operation
hours are:
(1) Belapur Railway Station: 06:45 - 22:10(2) Kalyan Bail Bazar Chowk: 06:05 - 20:25
Use the Moovit App to find the closest 71 bus station near you and find out when is the next 71 bus arriving.

71 bus time schedule & line map

Belapur Railway Station - Kalyan Bail Bazar Chowk Get The App71

Kalyan Bail Bazar Chowk

Raheja Complex Phool Market

Patri Pul Kalyan

Netvali

Damodar Nagar

LOK Gram

Chakki Naka

Chetana School

Radha-Krushna Park

Anmol Garden

Nandivali

Aadavali Stand

Namaskar Dhaba

Dwarli Gaon

Bhal

Nevali Naka / Pipe Line

Usatane Phata

Khoni Gaon

Kumbharli Phata

Palava Project Office / Petrol Pump

Dharmaleshwar Shankar Mandir
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A.C.C.Cement Company

Pagdya Pada

Chirad / Pali

Naren Phata

Usatane Gaon

Asis Company

Nagzari Gaon

Nitlas Gaon

Nitlas Phata / Asahi Glass Company

Sakal Bhavan

Tondare Phata

Kingfisher Company

B.E.L.Naka Taloja

T.M.A.

Water Tank

Hindalco Company

Rexam Company

Dena Bank

Crown

Pendhar Phata

Petrol Pump Pendhar

Navade Phata

Navade Gaon

Devkrupa Society

Roadpali Ambedkar Nagar

Pallavi Hotel/Roadpali

Kalamboli Roadpali

Cidco Water Tank

Kalamboli Sector 16 Roadpali

Talav Chowk

Balaji Crest Society

Manisha Paradise Society

Police Head Quarter
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Direction: Kalyan Bail Bazar Chowk

66 stops
VIEW LINE SCHEDULE

71 bus Time Schedule
Kalyan Bail Bazar Chowk Route Timetable:

Sunday 06:05 - 20:25

Monday 06:05 - 20:25

Tuesday 06:05 - 20:25

Wednesday 06:05 - 20:25

Thursday 06:05 - 20:25

Friday 06:05 - 20:25

Saturday 06:05 - 20:25

71 bus Info
Direction: Kalyan Bail Bazar Chowk
Stops: 66
Trip Duration: 89 min
Line Summary:

Kalamboli Police Headquarter

Hyderabad State Bank / Spring Colony

Taloja Phata

Spageti Gharkul

Kopra Gaon

Hiranandani Highway Kharghar

Kharghar Railway Station

Konkan Bhavan

Belapur Railway Station

Belapur Railway Station

Konkan Bhavan

C.B.D Belapur Highway / Konkan Bhavan

Kharghar Railway Station / Belpada Gaon

Hiranandani Highway Kharghar

Kopra Gaon

Spageti Gharkul

Taloja Phata

Hyderabad State Bank / Spring Colony

Kalamboli Police Headquarter

Police Head Quarter

Manisha Paradise Society

Balaji Crest Society

Talav Chowk

Kalamboli Sector 16 Roadpali

Cidco Water Tank

Kalamboli Roadpali

Pallavi Hotel/Roadpali

Roadpali Ambedkar Nagar

Devkrupa Society
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Navade Gaon

Navade Phata

Petrol Pump Pendhar

Pendhar Phata

Crown

Dena Bank

Rexam Company

Hindalco Company

Water Tank

T.M.A.

B.E.L.Naka Taloja

Kingfisher Company

Tondare Phata

Sakal Bhavan

Nitlas Phata / Asahi Glass Company

Nitlas Gaon

Nagzari Gaon

Asis Company

Usatane Gaon

Naren Phata

Chirad / Pali

Pagdya Pada

A.C.C.Cement Company

Dharmaleshwar Shankar Mandir

Palava Project Office / Petrol Pump

Kumbharli Phata

Khoni Gaon

Usatane Phata

Nevali Naka / Pipe Line

Bhal

Dwarli Gaon

Namaskar Dhaba

Aadavali Stand
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71 bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at
moovitapp.com. Use the Moovit App to see live bus times, train schedule or
subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in
Mumbai.
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Check Live Arrival Times

Nandivali

Anmol Garden

Radha-Krushna Park

Chetana School

Chakki Naka

Chakki Naka

LOK Gram

Damodar Nagar

Netvali

Metro Mall Junction

Patri Pul Kalyan

Raheja Complex Phool Market

Kalyan Bail Bazar Chowk
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